Data sheet
ANTARIO
LED lighting system for industrial machines
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA.
ANTARIO_datasheet_EN_05.05.2016
C . C . E . A .  s r l
Via Piave, 2
36077 Altavilla Vicentina (VI) - Italy

Data sheet
ANTARIO
LED lighting system for industrial machines
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA.
ANTARIO_datasheet_EN_05.05.2016
C . C . E . A .  s r l
Via Piave, 2
36077 Altavilla Vicentina (VI) - Italy
Tel.  ++39 0444 572083
Fax. ++39 0444 572337
E-mail: ccea@ccealights.com
CODE VERSION LIGHT COLOR POWER WATT POWER SUPPLY CONNECTION
ANTARIO27.I BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 27W 24VDC CABLE 1,5M
ANTARIO27.I.C3 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 27W 24VDC CABLE 3M
ANTARIO27.I.C5 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 27W 24VDC CABLE 5M
ANTARIO27.I.C10 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 27W 24VDC CABLE 10M
ANTARIO27.E EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 27W 24VDC CABLE 1,5M
ANTARIO27.E.C3 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 27W 24VDC CABLE 3M
ANTARIO27.E.C5 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 27W 24VDC CABLE 5M
ANTARIO27.E.C10 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 27W 24VDC CABLE 10M
ANTARIO42.I BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 42W 24VDC CABLE 1,5M
ANTARIO42.I.C3 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 42W 24VDC CABLE 3M
ANTARIO42.I.C5 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 42W 24VDC CABLE 5M
ANTARIO42.I.C10 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 42W 24VDC CAVBLE 10M
ANTARIO42.E EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 42W 24VDC CABLE 1,5M
ANTARIO42.E.C3 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 42W 24VDC CABLE 3M
ANTARIO42.E.C5 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 42W 24VDC CABLE 5M
ANTARIO42.E.C10 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 42W 24VDC CABLE 10M
ANTARIO68.I BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 68W 24VDC CABLE 1,5M
ANTARIO68.I.C3 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 68W 24VDC CABLE 3M
ANTARIO68.I.C5 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 68W 24VDC CABLE 5M
ANTARIO68.I.C10 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 68W 24VDC CABLE 10M
ANTARIO68.E EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 68W 24VDC CABLE 1,5M
ANTARIO68.E.C3 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 68W 24VDC CABLE 3M
ANTARIO68.E.C5 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 68W 24VDC CABLE 5M
ANTARIO68.E.C10 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 68W 24VDC CABLE 10M
ANTARIO96.I BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 96W 24VDC CABLE 1,5M
ANTARIO96.I.C3 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 96W 24VDC CABLE 3M
ANTARIO96.I.C5 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 96W 24VDC CABLE 5M
ANTARIO96.I.C10 BUILT-IN 6500K CRI75 96W 24VDC CABLE 10M
ANTARIO96.E EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 96W 24VDC CABLE 1,5M
ANTARIO96.E.C3 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 96W 24VDC CABLE 3M
ANTARIO96.E.C5 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 96W 24VDC CABLE 5M
ANTARIO96.E.C10 EXTERNAL 6500K CRI75 96W 24VDC CABLE 10M
ORDER CODES
CODE DESCRIPTION
A0371005061023D AC/DC converter 230/24VDC 100W
ACCESSORIES